
COMPUTER CENTRE 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH - 160014. 

Website:http://cc.puchd.ac.in 

 
Prof. R. K. Singla                             No.CC/15/ 

Director 

Phone 2534077, 4073                                                                 

Email: directorcc@pu.ac.in                                                               Dated:  

 

___________________________ 

 

___________________________ 

 

___________________________ 

 

Subject: Quotation Invitation for 10-G XFP Transceivers. 

 

Dear Sir, 

 

Kindly quote your rates for the Items/ Works as per specifications enclosed in Annexure-

I, to be purchased by the Computer Centre, P.U. Chandigarh. 

The quotation in a sealed envelope (mentioning clearly  the terms and conditions of 

payment, rate of Tax applicable etc. and other terms)   may please be addressed to the  

Director, Computer Centre, Panjab University, Chandigarh 160014  which must 

reach  the office by 04:00 PM, 7
th

 August 2015, Please attach the relevant literature and 

full technical specifications of the  equipment.  

Terms and conditions for the supply are: 

1. The delivery will be FOR Computer Centre, P.U. Chandigarh. 

2. No advance payment will be made. 

3. Full and final payment will be made on the receipt of the material. 

4. P.U. does not issue C or D form.  

 

Thanking you,        

 

Yours faithfully 

 

 

          Director 

  

mailto:directorcc@pu.ac.in


Annexure-I 

 

 

S. 

No. 

Item Specifications Quantity 

1 10 G XFP 

Transceivers 

Interface Type: 10 G 14 

Fibre Type: Single-Mode 

Transceiver Format: XFP 

Wavelength: 1310nm 

Tx Distance: 10 KM 

Connectors: LC 

Warranty: Minimum 3 Years 

  

 


